Changes to Season
Ticket fares from

Eariswood

From 2 January 2019

Many fares will change from 2 January 2019 onwards.

Speak to station staff or visit www.nationalrail.co.uk for
full details, however this is a summary of the key changes
to season ticket fares from this station to London

London
Terminals Route
‘Any Permitted’

London
Thameslink
Route ‘Not
Underground’

London zones
1-6 Route ‘Any
Permitted’
(London plus
travelcard)

Change from
2 January

Fare
increases

Fare
increases

No change

m@w ThamesLink/

Advice

You may save
money by
renewing your
season ticket
to start before
2 January

You may save
money by
renewing your
season ticket
to start before
2 January

You may save
money by
renewing your
season ticket
to start on or
after 2 January
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2019
Weekly
fare

£71.10

£73.60

£91.60

2019
Monthly
fare

£273.10

£282.70

£351.80

2019
Annual
fare

£2844.00

£2944.00

£3664.00
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