Changes to Season Ticket fares from Earlswood From 2 January 2019



Many fares will change from 2 January 2019 onwards. Speak to station staff or visit **www.nationalrail.co.uk** for full details, however this is a summary of the key changes to season ticket fares from this station to London

	Change from 2 January	Advice	2019 Weekly fare	2019 Monthly fare	2019 Annual fare
London Terminals Route 'Any Permitted'	Fare increases	You may save money by renewing your season ticket to start before 2 January	£71.10	£273.10	£2844.00
London Thameslink Route 'Not Underground'	Fare increases	You may save money by renewing your season ticket to start before 2 January	£73.60	£282.70	£2944.00
London zones 1-6 Route 'Any Permitted' (London plus travelcard)	No change	You may save money by renewing your season ticket to start on or after 2 January	£91.60	£351.80	£3664.00



ThamesLink/